
 
List of participants – Breakout Groups 

Group 1 
Reno A Lewis Bahamas reno.lewis@rbpf.bs 
Mario Blazevic Bosnia and Herzegovina mario.blazevic@uino.gov.ba 
Ella Dougan Gambia elladougan27@gmail.com 
Richard Johnson Jamaica richard.johnson@taj.gov.jm 
Mary K Klah Liberia mary.klah@lra.gov.lr 
Selven Arumugum Mauritius Selven.Aurmoogum@mra.mu 
Elvinah Hetra Papua New Guinea hetrae@irc.gov.pg 
Lisbeth Lopez Arenas Peru llopez3@sunat.gob.pe 
Rose Msuya Tanzania rose.msuya@tra.go.tz 
Benard Fundi Zambia benardfundi@zambiapolice.org.zm 

Group 2 
Ketline Semedo Cabo Verde ketlinesemedo@gmail.com 
Marcello Brilli Italy Brilli.Marcello@gdf.it 
Susan Mwikali Mumo Kenya susan.mumo@kra.go.ke 
Ye Thu Win Myanmar tpsmto1@gmail.com 
Katie Picture Papua New Guinea picturek@irc.gov.pg 
Amor Charmaigne Hernandez Philippines amor.charmaigne.hernandez@bir.gov.ph 
Leanne Bhugwathideen South Africa lbhugwathideen@sars.gov.za 
Herman Thompson Trinidad and Tobago herman.thompson@ttps.gov.tt 

Group 3 
Satej Khisa Bangladesh khisasatej@gmail.com 
Sandi Jeffrey British Virgin Islands sajeffrey@gov.vg 
Nelson Macedo Da Cruz EU nelson.macedo-da-cruz@ext.ec.europa.eu 
Sumit Goyal India adpjzo31-ed@gov.in 
Alessandro Lucia Italy Lucia.Alessandro2@gdf.it 
Aminath Sherin Maldives sherin.a@mira.gov.mv 
Joni Ratabwiy Edward Nauru joniratabwiy@gmail.com 
Maria Elena Aquije Peru maquije@sunat.gob.pe 
Dirk Du Plooy South Africa Dduplooy@sars.gov.za 
Hilda Bakanansa Uganda hbakanansa@ura.go.ug 

Group 4 
Amal Nabillah Affandy Brunei Darussalam nabillah.affandy@bdcb.gov.bn 
Victorien Zoungrana Burkina Faso victorien22@yahoo.fr 
Salote Kaikaivonu Fiji naqutosalote@gmail.com 
Zela Dwi Ratnasari Indonesia zela.ratnasari@pajak.go.id 
Cesare Antuofermo Italy antuofermo.cesare@gdf.it 
Mamakara Motseke Lesotho m.motseke@lra.org.ls 
Caroline Nabes Nigeria caroline.nabes@firs.gov.ng 
Adam Melonek Poland adam.melonek@mf.gov.pl 
Luis Francisco Portugal luis.francisco@pj.pt 
Peter Whittam United Kingdom peter.whittam@hmrc.gov.uk 

 


